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CC-PPVGA-6B

Premium VGA HD15M/HD15M dual-
shielded w/2*ferrite core 6ft cable, black
color

Features

VGA monitor HD15M/HD15M 6ft cable-
Premium quality dual-shielded (braiding & foil) with ferrite
core

-

Specifications

Moulded
Long screws

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

50
0.031
14.6
200x156x35 mm
400x260x300 mm
CN
8716309066655
8544429090
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